Selsbakk Sommerstevne
Trondheim Stadion, 16.07.2015

600m KS

1. Hanna Eid

600m MS

Heat 1:

1. Abduljaleel Hir

2. Ivar Espenes

3. Aleksander Lehn
- Abdurrahman Hir
3000m KS

1. Katharina Kahrs
2. Tine Marit Rena
3. Hanne Hegerberg
3000m MS

1. Didrik Tgnseth

2. Trond @rjan Eide
3. Lars Bendic Eide
4. Ola Berg Fines

5. Petter M. Rypdal
6. Mats Bjgrgum

7. Henrik Nordtug
8. @rjan Kjeldsli

9. Nils Jacob Flgystad
10. Johan Asphjell Bjgrnaas
11. Ulrik Hovig

12. Niklas Dyrhaug
13. Tore Dybdahl

14. Marius Geving

1997

1995
1999
2000
1997

1985
1995
1997

1991
1990
1991
1990
1993
1994
1987
1996
1983
1987
1990
1987
1997
1990

Selsbakk IF

Selsbakk IF
Strindheim IL
Selsbakk IF
Selsbakk IF

Strindheim IL
Hommelvik IL
Skauga IL

Strindheim IL
Strindheim IL
Strindheim IL
Mosvik IL
Strindheim IL
Strindheim IL
Steinkjer FIK
Statsbygd IL
Strindheim IL
Steinkjer FIK
SK Vidar
Tydal IL

SK Vidar
Strindheim IL

1.40,08

1.20,55
1.28,94
1.37,34
DNF

10.23,14
11.27,07
11.52,37

8.35,24
8.35,37
8.38,35
8.40,38
8.41,41
8.43,32
8.44,81
8.46,16
8.49,73
8.52,31
8.53,59
8.54,36
9.09,76
9.16,73



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Eskil Blix

Joachim Tranvag
Mikael Olsen
Steinar Bge

Lars Kristian Rodal
Havard Lorange
Abduljaleel Hir

1984
1991
1980
1997
1983
1965
1995

Strindheim IL
Rindal IL
Namdal IL
Rindal IL
Rindal IL
Strindheim IL
Selsbakk IF

9.17,23
9.20,39
9.27,14
9.44,37
10.06,86
10.11,88
DNF



